Position

Dep Dir Ced Planning
Director Of C & E Development
Plan Checker IlI

Sr Administrative Analyst

Dep Dir C&E Devl-Planning
Senior Planner

Supervising Plan Checker

Plan Checker IlI

Dep Dir Ced Bld & Fire Safety
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Building Inspector IlI

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Plan Checker IlI

Senior Permit Technician
Planner |

Permit Technician
Administrative Analyst |
Planner Il

Supervising Building Inspector
Permit Technician
Administrative Assistant
Building Inspector Il

Building Inspector Il

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Spv Code Enforcement Officer
Spv Code Enforcement Officer
Building Inspector |

Office Assistant Il

Planning Comm

Planning Comm

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning
Plang - Rma Planning

Plang - Rma Planning

Total Wages

$156,435
$154,559
$120,446
$110,217
$104,411
$85,564
$82,616
$71,655
$70,703
$69,916
$68,400
$68,377
$67,713
$63,470
$62,690
$60,382
$56,248
$51,870
$51,453
$49,829
$48,108
$47,034
$46,284
$46,153
$42,530
$34,481
$13,147
$11,381
$1,200
$1,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,854
$55,786
$43,780
$44,895
$38,911
$26,941
$31,339
$18,870
$31,546
$17,901
$28,532
$40,851
$24,263
$27,319
$29,536
$22,430
$21,447
$20,344
$22,656
$23,965
$19,346
$11,527
$18,934
$25,519
$17,917
$3,171
$5,210
$657
$0

$0



Office Assistant | Madera County Plang - Rma Planning $898 $657
Dep Dir Of C&E Devl-Building Madera County Plang - Rma Planning $808 $0



