Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep Dir Ced Planning		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$156,435	\$25,854
Director Of C & E Development		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$154,559	\$55,786
Plan Checker III		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$120,446	\$43,780
Sr Administrative Analyst		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$110,217	\$44,895
Dep Dir C&E Devl-Planning		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$104,411	\$38,911
Senior Planner		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$85,564	\$26,941
Supervising Plan Checker		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$82,616	\$31,339
Plan Checker III		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$71,655	\$18,870
Dep Dir Ced Bld & Fire Safety		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$70,703	\$31,546
Code Enforcement Officer III		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$69,916	\$17,901
Building Inspector III		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$68,400	\$28,532
Code Enforcement Officer II		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$68,377	\$40,851
Plan Checker III		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$67,713	\$24,263
Senior Permit Technician		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$63,470	\$27,319
Planner I		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$62,690	\$29,536
Permit Technician		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$60,382	\$22,430
Administrative Analyst I		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$56,248	\$21,447
Planner II		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$51,870	\$20,344
Supervising Building Inspector		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$51,453	\$22,656
Permit Technician		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$49,829	\$23,965
Administrative Assistant		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$48,108	\$19,346
Building Inspector II		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$47,034	\$11,527
Building Inspector II		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$46,284	\$18,934
Code Enforcement Officer II		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$46,153	\$25,519
Spv Code Enforcement Officer		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$42,530	\$17,917
Spv Code Enforcement Officer		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$34,481	\$3,171
Building Inspector I		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$13,147	\$5,210
Office Assistant II		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$11,381	\$657
Planning Comm		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$1,200	\$0
Planning Comm		Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$1,000	\$0

Office Assistant I	Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$898	\$657
Dep Dir Of C&E Devl-Building	Madera County	Plang - Rma Planning	\$808	\$0